INS. CASE OWNER	EEWN IE	cc Mh	180 /0761	Uhas D LK	K: AC:
Surveyor	Whoms	DOI:	SIGNMENT	Date / Time : Registered in Merimen:	66/6/10
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	HUAMA PER 1	HP: 418 633 03 D.O.A.: 46 18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	246136 2003 Suchen	77120 XV.1
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	100 C	(V/L: Y@ / NO)		ert: O ES / NO ; TP GIA ity: % Fin	REPORT: YES/NO al? Yes/No
Tel : Liability : RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	Torvana.	to the la	P 10	STAGE	DATE / PIC
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	MUNICAD TO	OD IN.	W. X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pec	et dan gerakan akan
তথতি \ছি ভ শ:চন্দ্ৰ	OI 6445- POTO	그러워 걸다는 사람들으로 다 먹었다.	Lettere 4	Call Ol: Obo After call ltr to Ol: Of Documentation Check I	(10 - VIC LOD (16 - VIC List: Handler Typist
08/08/18	- OI KABINAN A	an marity to		Notification ltr (if non-pic After call ltr to OI:	(kup)
1:096H 08/08/18@	naucator of amme	WILL BE HPF		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	OF ALDRO IN . I		ch Grate.	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill:	
	HU DOW IN	OKTOBLE CETA	DI I MID AD	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:	201	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US	Date/Time: SS 4,500.00 (5		5G %	Confirm by:	ail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: CONGOO	ss 4,815.00 >	Confirm with / Assessed) BOLA S/N No	24 24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ANDER -(b)
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/J.TA Search	ss - (5 x	days) days) days) OR + LOI [Tick or	nly one]		18/8/
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	ss — ss — ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Inde	ependent)	Claim status: Normal Report Format: Survey fee:	/Reject/Private Settle
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 5.474.00	Global Sum SS: —— Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1:	SS 5,44.00		CHMBE CHMBE		LTD
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 2:	_	/	

(08/14/13) wof REF:	
ASS. REC. BY: MOVILS	A1 4/
L	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: GBAG+ 320 Yr Ragni 246, 89
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Cary LTaxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP DVS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or (N/
To Inspect Vehicle No: GRA FY 726	7 1 2000
1,777139	- 100ma 19na - 0100
at Workshop m/s Kim chuce	2.700
Insured: SCA67626	21/000
Policy No.	Eng/No: 171/1726/172/ 2020/
Claims No.	CANO JTFAT 35 170K 200 66
	Gen. Cond: Good / Falir / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Olient's Record)	Brake: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: (Nil) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/75n15-10ks
(Policy Condition)	15-5 R/2
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS DUNTEXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Ball or Market Value: / Y/L.	Front Rear
ION C Accident Rooff. Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm R/Bal 6 6 min
Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bat 6 mm L/Bat 6/6 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 4/6/18 D.O.J 6/6/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Vai.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA REV REP. 24 HRS 3967	06. Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	2
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	·/
have 6,4 17A131	4 lyrs
6/6/18 2/5 & 4500 conf	and whe Alon
doll 1/2 a from cont	and Not Aling
CRAP: 95,78	3.70 56%
Date/Time, File Pase to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) Final Report	The second secon
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2) Add	### Transportation: Transportation:
	Harris 12
Report Format :	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$) Others
	vvaekena (*
	TOTAL

ASS. REC. BY: MOYELS REF:	ALG/	
AS	SIGNMENT	1
From: Date:	Veh No GBBC+32	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycla / Sua / Van	OFFYLT ext / Prime Mover /
OD TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Track/Traffer or (M)	,
To Inspect Vahiole No. (7331532)	MELE Toute	Dyne 00 29f2
at Workshop n/a Kim chuco	Colour S. Nev	A/O: Insurad / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp. Reading 2176, Fo	TiRedio: Insured (Std / N/ K)
thaurad SCA6V62E	Eng/No	
Policy No.	C/No JTEAT	35 170k 200 669
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. 900 Fals Foor / Burn	1 10 2 00 00)
Sum Insured: Excess:	Stearing: Norwer / Jummed / Leaked	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Spiles Jammed / Lasked	. 17979
Maks of Veh	Medi NEV SIRIM / STO A RIM o	The state of the s
	Tyre Size F: /9G	175n15- Yoko
(Policy Condition)] = 8 /5	- BILL TORS
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S Q/S		TIME TONZON PED TONNE
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO 6	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value / 4(4.	Front	
IDAC Accident Root: Consistent? : Yes or No	- DE 6	BEE 4/1
Consistent?: Yes or No	115-1	Rinal 0 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	0.04 4/4/.C	Lisal 6/6 nvii
Lum Sum: % 3 Vai.: Yes or No	10118	- 0/6/1f
79/7/	Survey hald at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OU		
Diate: Person Contacted:		
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The WC / Chassis frame / Body	structure aliented the by collision.
have 6.4 17A1314	1415	
Column 5 2 2 2 2		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair	
1; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip	Euryay Rea:
Care/Time, File Return to*		Transportation.
Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$) _3 +R5,_9
S	turteryey: (3	/ Pode
Report Format :	Tech Inve (\$)- Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I; (\$)	:Weekend (\$)
	Weeking to the second s	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

410	1011 0101510 111	Constitution of the Consti	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	PRATACO	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18010	0261/Uha3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-06-2018		
			Code: AIG		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SCA 6262E	Veh. Inspected	GBB 5532P	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	DAY (SECTION 1977)	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		Steering	Steering		
Brakes Modification					
	General				
3.	A LE WEST	Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.	WIATE STATE	Ge	neral Information	J. St. St. Parket	
	Accident Date	04/06/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018	
_	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE L		Company of the Compan	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.	

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

2/5 4 4500 6/6/18

\$10,283.70

VEHCILE NO:GBB 5532P

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1 PCS	TAILGATE DO/Bert	\$1,645.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE TOYOTA' STICKER NUL	\$215.00
2 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK LATCHS @\$119.30 N/Shul	\$238.60 IPC
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER BAF	\$545.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'DYNA' STICKER IVN	\$45.50 X
2 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER 'L' PANELS @\$90.50 MS SENT,	\$181.00 126
2 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER 'L' PANEL STOPPERS @\$62.30 MS 7011	\$124.60 170
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$285.30 N/s CM	\$570.60 12 6
2 PCS	TAILLAMP BRACKETS @\$119.20 MS SW	\$238.40 1400
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET SW	\$119.50
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET & CHAIN BUILD	\$392.40
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST PIPE 11	\$585.20 🗶
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING 11	\$112.00 X
1 PCS	DROP SIDE GATE LOWER MEMBER N/S SHIPM	\$845.20 —
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE INNER 'L' BRACKET ~ U	\$115.50 X
	S.NETT	\$5,973.70 4438.9
1 PCS	TAILGATE '70KM/H' STICKER	\$20.00 /0
1 PCS	TAIILGATE 'VICOM' STICKER 11	\$20.00 ×
1 SET	DROP SIDE GATE CORPORATE STCIKER N/S /W	\$680.00 300
1 SET	DROP SIDE GATE TOP RAILING N/S 11	\$50.00 🗴
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE SUI	\$20.00 14
1 SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR Cre/shot	\$280.00 200
	LABOUR CHARGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 (7)
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST	11 \$100.00 X
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00 80
	TO STFRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS FRAME	11 \$680.00 X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,000.00900
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,200.00

the Repairer of the following: TOTAL

To resurvey beforetation spray painting

To deplay damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey in on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No ille a model caponta) is allowed

Supplementary demi(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



ORUM

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



Low Mileage. One Owner Only. Super Mint Condition Interior Inchicage Pre-Owned StarAd



86

Browse by Category V

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Make

toyota dyna

Ways of Selling

toyota dyna

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date 2009

Eng Cap Arry

Any

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Arry

Truck

Truck

Veh Type

Submit (

Available

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Statut

Search Selection

14 vehicles

Toyota Dyna 150

\$21,777

Am

\$22,580 /yr

Any

25-May-2009

2,982 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

Cheapest In The Market Right Now. Best Working Engine And Gearbox Condition. As Good As New. 100% Loan And Zero Down Payment Is Available. Inhouse Loan Is Also Avaliable. \$0 Driveaway. No Hussles And ...

KSL Automotive Pte Ltd

Posted: 03-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota



Toyota Dyna 150

\$17,800

\$24,700 /yr

25-Feb-2009

2.982 cc

195.000 km

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

10Ft Chiller Fridge Lorry For Sale! 1 Owner, New Paintwork, Good Condition, Well Maintained, Easy In House Loan Available, Trade In Welcome, Call

Posted: 03-Jun-2016 Tags: 2009 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota



Toyota Dyna 150 (New 5-yr COE)

\$34,800

\$6,960 /vr

14-Jan-2009

2.982 cc

185,000 km

Truck Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

1 Owser, Strong And Reliable Tuck In Town, Low Mileage 185000km, Well Maintained, Excellent Condition, New Paint Work, High Loan Available, Call Or Viewing Now.

Postest: 01-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Unied Toyota



Toyota Dyna 150 (New 5-yr COE)

\$33,800

\$6,760 /yr

20-May-2009

18-May-2009

2.982 cc

Truck

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

10ft Toyota Lorry With Canopy, Renew 5 Years COE, Still In Very Good Condition. See It To Believe! In House Loan/High Loan Available! Trade In Welcome! Call Now For Viewing.

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd

Posted: 26-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota

Car Buying

Car Sellino

Citr Ovinership

Buying a pre-owned car, but Unsure of its Condition?

Get: STA Car Evaluation

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

\$20,950 /yr

Truck



Toyota Dyna 150

Fuel Type: Diesel

Posted: 24-May 2018 Tags: 2009 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota

\$19,800



Compare

Toyota Dyna 150 (New 5-yr COE)

\$36,800

\$7,360 /yr 07-May-2009 2.982 cc

2,982 cc

Available Truck

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd

One Of The Best Vehicle In The Market, New Paint, One Owner, New Leather, No Repairs Needed, High Trade In And High Loan Available All Trade In Welcome, Call Us Now To Find Out More! Door Step Viewing...

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	0967G
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	GBB5532P
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	06 Jun 2018
ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
ehicle Model:	DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER
rimary Colour:	Silver
lanufacturing Year:	2009
ngine No.:	1KD1929827
hassis No.:	JTFAT35Y70K200669
laximum Power Output:	(2)
pen Market Value:	\$24,970.00
riginal Registration Date:	22 Jun 2009
irst Registration Date:	22 Jun 2009
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,249.00
ARF Eligibility:	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	Sea
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	21 Jun 2019
OE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$12,615.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$1,314.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$1,314.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jun 2018

OK

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 8 August, 2018 1:32 PM

To:

jason@fastechauto.com.sq

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: GBB 5532P_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SCA 6262E AND GBB 5532P

ON 04/06/2018 LKK REF CC6/AIG18010261/Uha3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jason,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SCA 6262E AND GBB 5532P ON 04/06/2018

We refer further to our below email.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$5,417.00 (all in).

The above amount is to be made payable to KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LIKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

6 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 058511 Customer Service Centre #81-01 Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522 Website www.axx.com.sg GST Registration Number 199903512M customer service@axa.com.sg



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) ● Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 ● Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) ■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Bules, 1959 (Nalaysia)

CERTIFICATE NO.

: VCA/P0954212

Account No. : 00082

Coverage

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured

: Market Value At The Time Of Loss

Name of Policy Holder

: TEC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No. : GBB5532P

Period of Insurance

: From 22/06/2017 To 21/06/2018 (Both Dates Inclusive)

PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE.

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE.

(a) Due in connection with the Policyholder's business
(b) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward)
in connection with the Policyholder's business

(c) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability

trial or speed-testing
(b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled

(05)

EXCESS :

Own Damage Excess

: SGD 700 00

(Please refer to your policy for Additional Excess)

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Authorized Signature

Issued by - SGOAKAS2 on 10/05/2017

IMPORTANT:
Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of folicyholders and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this children is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 188)

The Fremium Marranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate, covernote and

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	0967G	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	GBB5532P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	05 Jun 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	1KD1929827	
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35Y70K200669	
Maximum Power Output:	*	
Open Market Value:	\$24,970:00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Jun 2009	
First Registration Date:	22 Jun 2009	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,249.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jun 2019	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$12,615.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,317.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$1,317.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Jun 2018

ОК











KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 26.06.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: GBB 5532P / SCA 6262E ON 04.06.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: GBB 5532P , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SCA 6262E . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	5,417.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00
2)	Loss of Use (5 days + 1 Sunday X S\$100)	\$	600.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$	4,815.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) GIA Search Result

c) Letter of Authorisation, etc ...

d) GIA Report

e) I/C & Driving Licence

f) Insurance Certificate

g) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

02 AUGUST 2018

HUANG DER FENG @ GEORGE WONG 3 PASIR RIS AVENUE SINGAPORE 519670 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18010261/Uha3

YOUR REF

: SCA 6262E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCA 6262E AND GBB 5532P ALONG PIE AFTER ADAM ROAD ON 04.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of GBB 5532P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle GBB 5532P. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> Wonggeo781@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 2 August, 2018 4:25 PM

To:

Wonggeo781@gmail.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SCA 6262E ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCA 6262E AND GBB 5532P ALONG

PIE AFTER ADAM ROAD ON 04.06.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

02 AUGUST 2018

HUANG DER FENG @ GEORGE WONG 3 PASIR RIS AVENUE SINGAPORE 519670 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18010261/Uha3

YOUR REF

: SCA 6262E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCA 6262E AND GBB 5532P ALONG PIE AFTER ADAM ROAD ON 04.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of GBB 5532P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle GBB 5532P. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you,

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of 255 taki Bukit Ave 1 # 03-00 shun Li Industrial Park		166 27	/ claimant")
owner of GBB ZZ32P (vehicle Kim chave Auto Pte Ltd			
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle	(7)(Tr.	
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurr	ed on	06-2018	(date) along
involving vehicle no/s SCA 6262 E .		("the a	accident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with pa favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the	worksh	op may re	each on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without ad as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/		8	asis insofar
Date thisday of(month) 2	0 <u></u> (yea	ar)
Classical Annual Control of the Cont	Taul Care) k	
Signed by "the third party claimant" Sign	ned by "the	workshop"	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wer. Kim Chwpp Auto Pte 1+d	("the wedgehas") I
have reached an agreement with the appoint AUTO COMMUTANTO PER UTD	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/lipinted surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
1017	("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
(repair costs), 53	co.oo (loss of use/rentel) S\$ (search fees) identified by the accident which occurred the log Neo Ave Exit (location) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	O6[06[-2018 (date) at "the workshop".
to make the dis	wher TEC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTE LTD ("third party claimant") aim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
agreement lodges a further claim against the forms	usia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or the svent that "the third party claimant" after the above said at for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of the damage to 688 55329 (vehicle no.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is claimant pursuant to the accident and that further the admission of liability basis.	in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party is settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the application of Si jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	ingapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
Dated thisday of	08 (month) 20 (8 (year)
CKS.	AUTO (SET PROP. TOT) COT
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20336

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date Vehicle No

:26.06.2018 :GBB 5532P

Make/Model : TOYOTA DYNA

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 04.06.2018

Claim No

Reference

: 0518 -20336

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

4500.00

4500.00 E. & O. E. Total: S\$ GST @ 7% : S\$ 315.00

> Amount Due : S\$ 4815.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

6/5/2018



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-085343

Date of Request: 05/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

ear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/06/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SCA6262E

Accident Date

04/06/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SCA6262E	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	25/06/2017-24/06/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-085343

Date of Request: 05/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

ear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/06/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SCA6262E

Accident Date

04/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'e	d	Status	
Main	07 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		06 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,500.0		4,500.00 /iew Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
3	Main	1	Reference	Clair	m Details	\neg r	Docum	ents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		William Burnell		[Created	by adjuster	1		
Insured:	Huang De	r Feng @ Geor	ge Wong, ID: 5110	4118C						
Main Claimant:	TEC INDU	STRIAL SUPPL	JES PTE. LTD., Co	Reg. No.: 20	0820967G					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBB553	2P		Di	ate of Loss		6/2018 13:00 - :59 Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y			(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	Policy/Cover Note No.: Policy/Cover 2100377120 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 25/06/2017 - 24/06/2018									
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SCA6262E POlicy No. VCA/P0954212									
				Ex	cess:					
Repairer:			(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A							
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a	Pacific Insurar ig.com	ice Pte. Ltd. (Expres	is) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000	[Handled b	y Tan, Benni	ie-WZ -	6419 1718]	lennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	3						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 (H	andled by	MARCUS CH	UA] [Fina	I Rpt d	ue 18/06/2	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(07/06/2018)	Request To U	pload TP GIA Repor	t			•			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS∃				View All 5	Search Tasks	Create	e New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Туре Тан	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed	On	Created On	Done?

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*GBB5532P (4761316077SG)

[SCA6262E]

TP

TEC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTE. LTD.

Jun 4 2018 1:00PM

[Huang Der Feng @ George Wong]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Vid	leo		1 per	page 💟	~
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/08/18 13:19	Video - Accident of video Footage	0	Load AVI	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Donatesia	Thumbnail	-
1	06/06/18 18:29	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/06/18 18:30	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
б	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
8	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	06/06/18 18:30	General View	O	Load JPG	V
24	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	3
25	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
27	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Vid	eo		1 per	page v	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Will have been been been been been been been be	Thumbnail	Prin
31	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
32	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	A
40		General View			-
	06/06/18 18:30	Notice to the contract of the	0	Load JPG	✓
41	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	06/06/18.18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
46	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	06/06/18 18:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	S
49	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
53	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Wildelf States	N N
56	06/06/18 18:31	General View		Load JPG	10000
57	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		0	Load JPG	N.
	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
60	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	N
61	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
63	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	06/06/18 18:31	General View	Ø	Load JPG	V
65	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
67	06/06/18 18:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0.00	umentation		1 per		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	09/06/18 12:16	TP GIA REPORT TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	02/08/18 16:27	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	02/08/18 16:27	LETTER TO OI	ő	Load PDF	
5	08/08/18 13:18	EMAIL FROM OI	٥	Load PDF	
6	08/08/18 13:18	OI SCENE PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
7	17/08/18 11:02	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	17/08/18 11:02	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	17/08/18 11:02 17/08/18 11:02	Release Voucher GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- 0	Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/18 15:58	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	111100

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		#1.fr.
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SCA62	262E.(Insd ve	h)	Model:	TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL
	GBB5532P (TP veh)			SSEATER 3.0 D (M)	
Date of Accident:	04/06/2	2018			45% 25%
				ile e	
Global Sum Settlen	nont	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate	ieni.	[] 163	: \$	11,003.56	
			: \$	4,815.00	
			: \$	600.00	6.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered			: \$	0.00	
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum			: \$	Tambreet 1	days
THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ee		: \$	2.00	
Others:				0.00	
	76.0		: \$		
MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	900		: \$	5,417.00	
below) A) For Non GIA R	- W.	1.73		Agreed Liability _	
A) FOI NON GIA N	egistere	u worksnop	-		
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		1945		Accessed Liability	(*):(%)
			e chain	기술 전 하는 살으면 하는 사람들은 살을 하고 있다. 그렇게	es where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	omity to b	e illeu uniy ic	n Griann i	Julisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not appry.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Pave	e's Breakdov	wn		
1) Kim Chwee Ai				: \$	5,417.00
2)		27.		: \$	30000
3)				: \$	
77				1.71	
				47 Aug /	
JOANNE	LEE KHA	ANG MIN		17 Aug / 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultan	its Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18010261/UHA3Q2

Date:

17/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100377120

Claimant Vehicle

GBB5532P

Insured Vehicle No:

SCA6262E

No: Date of Loss:

04/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4761316077SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBB5532P

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER, 3.0 D (M) Engine No:

1KD1929827 JTFAT35Y70K200669

Reg. Date:

22/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

217680 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/75 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6/6 mm Dunlop 6/6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

7,043.70 0.00 3,240.00 0.00 0.00	3,853.17 0.00 1,860.00 0.00 0.00	3,190.53 0.00 1,380.00 0.00	45.30 42.59
3,240.00 0.00	1,860.00 0.00	1,380.00 0.00	42.59
0.00	0.00	0.00	42.59
0.00	0.00	0.00	
		0.00	
10,283.70	5,713.17	4,570.53	44.44
/	4,500.00		
10,283.70	4,500.00	5,783.70	56.24
719.86	315.00	404.86	56.24
11,003.56	4,815.00	6,188.56	56.24
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)			
rch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
Liability (S\$)	5,417.00		
!	10,283.70 719.86 11,003.56 00/day) (S\$) rch Fee (S\$)	10,283.70 5,713.17 4,500.00 10,283.70 4,500.00 719.86 315.00 11,003.56 4,815.00 00/day) (\$\$) 600.00 rch Fee (\$\$) 2.00	10,283.70 5,713.17 4,570.53 4,500.00 5,783.70 719.86 315.00 404.86 11,003.56 4,815.00 6,188.56 00/day) (\$\$) 600.00 rch Fee (\$\$) 2.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/06/2018

Date Inspected:

06/06/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48, Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days	stimated	Period	of	Repair:	5.0 days
--------------------------------------	----------	--------	----	---------	----------

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Dented / Bent	1,645.10 F	*1,645.10 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE TOYOTA STICKER	Necessary	215.00 F	*215.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE LOCK LATCHS	N/S Bent	238.60 F	*119.30 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER	Bent	545.10 F	*545.10 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE DYNA STICKER	Not Necessary	45.50 F	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE LOWER L PANELS	N/S Bent	181.00 F	*90.50 FL
7	1		*TAILGATE LOWER L PANEL STOPPERS	N/S Torn	124.60 F	*62.30 FL
8	1		*TAILLAMPS	N/S Cracked	570.60 F	*285.30 FL
9	1		*TAILLAMP BRACKETS	N/S Bent	238.40 F	*119.20 FL
10	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET	Bent	119.50 F	*119.50 FL
11	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET & CHAIN	Bent / Jammed	392.40 F	*392.40 FL
12	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	585.20 F	*-FL
13	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	Not Necessary	112.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*DROP SIDE GATE LOWER MEMBER N/S	Bent / Twisted	845.20 F	*845.20 FL
15	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE INNER L BRACKET	Repair	115.50 F	*-FL
16	1		*TAILGATE 70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
17	1		*TAILGATE VICOM STICKER	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
18	1		*SET DROP SIDE GATE CORPORATE STICKER N/S	Necessary	680.00 FS	*300.00 FS
19	1		*SET DROP SIDE GATE TOP RAILING N/S	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
20	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Bent	20.00 FS	*14.00 FS
21	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Cracked / Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F≍Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			/III no vincence de
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,043.70	4,962.90
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,109.73
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,043.70	3,853.17

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
4	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	80.00
5	TO STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS FRAME	New	680.00	0.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,000.00	900.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,200.00	800.00
	Gross Lai	oour Cost (S\$)	3,240.00	1,860.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.